
JV Congressional Extemp SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

C Kaitlin Gundersen Alhambra High School 2 2 1 5
C Tammy Huynh Alhambra High School 5 3 3 11
C Monica Phun Alhambra High School 2 3 2 7
C Alexander Rinard Alhambra High School 1 1 1 3
J Katherine Hsu Arcadia High School 3 2 2 7
P Sarah Gillepsie Crescenta Valley High Scho 1 1 3 5
P Paige Grande Crescenta Valley High Scho 4 4 4 12
D Sylvia Lee Gabrielino High School 5 5 5 15
D Alvin Nguyen Gabrielino High School 4 5 5 14
D Jady Ojeda Gabrielino High School 5 4 4 13
D Azalea Orozco Gabrielino High School 5 5 5 15
D Randell Ramos Gabrielino High School 5 5 5 15
D Energy Tran Gabrielino High School 5 5 5 15
D Brenda Wong Gabrielino High School 5 5 5 15
H James Garcia Mark Keppel High School 5 5 5 15
H Jie Hui Situ Mark Keppel High School 3 5 5 13
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Novice Congressional Extemp SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

C Kenny Huynh Alhambra High School 2 4 2 8
C Jack Li Alhambra High School 5 3 4 12
J Victor Luo Arcadia High School 1 3 5 9
J Myron Mageswaran Arcadia High School 3 1 3 7
J Arianna Togelang Arcadia High School 1 2 5 8
K Amaranta Hernandez Arroyo High School 2 1 4 7
K Xueer Lan Arroyo High School 5 5 2 12
K Monzarrath Mendoza Arroyo High School 4 5 3 12
D A Y Lssa Gu Gabrielino High School 5 4 5 14
D Iffy Lau Gabrielino High School 4 2 5 11
M Wendy Angel Garfield High School 3 5 1 9
M Fabiola Argueta Garfield High School 5 5 1 11
M Jareni Martinez (drop) Garfield High School
M Maite Morales Rodriguez (dr Garfield High School
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JV Dramatic Interp SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

C Jessica Yee Alhambra High School 1 5 1 7
J Adriana Chan Arcadia High School 4 5 1 10
K Phillip Luc Arroyo High School 5 4 4 13
D Josiephine Duong Gabrielino High School 3 3 3 9
D Kay LAN Kha Gabrielino High School 2 4 1 7
D Samantha Lasagna Gabrielino High School 4 1 2 7
D Daniel Luau Gabrielino High School 2 3 1 6
D Megan Luong Gabrielino High School 3 5 3 11
D MKM K. Martin Gabrielino High School 1 1 2 4
D Sarah Preston Gabrielino High School 1 4 2 7
D Diego Ramirez Gabrielino High School 3 1 1 5
D May Tang Gabrielino High School 2 1 3 6
M Anahi Segovia (drop) Garfield High School
O Isaura Castellanos La Puente High School 4 4 4 12
O Julieta Garcia La Puente High School 3 1 2 6
O Nigel Hernandez La Puente High School 3 3 5 11
O Heidi Zapata La Puente High School 2 3 5 10
N Carolina Garcia San Gabriel High School 2 2 3 7
N Raymond Hu San Gabriel High School 5 5 4 14
N Andy Le San Gabriel High School 1 2 2 5
N Joy Portinga San Gabriel High School 1 3 4 8
B Noah Wilson San Marino High School 5 4 5 14
L Jordan Kunishima Schurr High School 5 2 4 11
L David Lima Schurr High School 5 2 3 10
L Christa Martinez Schurr High School 4 5 5 14
L Neyra Patricio Schurr High School 4 2 5 11
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Novice Dramatic Interp SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

C Maya Ibarra (drop) Alhambra High School
C Albe Lui Alhambra High School 5 4 2 11
C Lin Peng Alhambra High School 4 5 4 13
C Kimberly Pham Alhambra High School 4 2 5 11
C Jamie Risch Alhambra High School 1 1 5 7
C Wendy Tseng Alhambra High School 4 5 5 14
C Veronica Yeung Alhambra High School 2 1 3 6
J Celine Lee Arcadia High School 1 3 2 6
J Angela Liu Arcadia High School 2 5 4 11
J Sara Maung Arcadia High School 3 1 3 7
J Jessica Wong Arcadia High School 3 1 1 5
J Victoria Wong Arcadia High School 5 4 4 13
J Isabell Yang Arcadia High School 4 3 3 10
J Morgan Yazdi Arcadia High School 2 1 3 6
K Edson Arcienega Arroyo High School 3 5 4 12
K Melanie Nhan Arroyo High School 5 5 4 14
K Angel Rading Arroyo High School 2 1 2 5
D Elizabeth Campos Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Natalie Campos Gabrielino High School 5 2 2 9
D J Nice Chen Gabrielino High School 1 2 5 8
D Richelle Chow Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Janet Han Gabrielino High School 3 2 2 7
D Victoria Nea Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Alice Shen Gabrielino High School 3 3 5 11
D Kay LIN Tran Gabrielino High School 1 2 1 4
D Stephanie Foo Yeah Gabrielino High School 2 2 1 5
G Annika Russell La Canada High School 4 3 2 9
O Ricardo Banderas La Puente High School 5 5
O Adrian Lopez La Puente High School 5 3 5 13
N Rebekah Carrillo San Gabriel High School 3 3 4 10
N Cindy Chau San Gabriel High School 4 4 3 11
N Lisa Hong San Gabriel High School 5 4 5 14
N Lain Lain San Gabriel High School 2 4 3 9
N Mina Lam San Gabriel High School 4 5 4 13
N Brizeth Lomeli (drop) San Gabriel High School
N Joshua Sycip San Gabriel High School 4 5 3 12
N Lu Wang San Gabriel High School 5 4 3 12
B Audrey Bain San Marino High School 4 3 2 9
B Naomi Lin San Marino High School 3 5 5 13
B Vivyan Lin San Marino High School 2 2 2 6
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Novice Dramatic Interp SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

B Elizabeth Mullawan San Marino High School 2 4 3 9
B Sabella Singh (drop) San Marino High School
B Janice Wan San Marino High School 3 5 1 9
B Billy Wu San Marino High School 2 2 2 6
L Yosemite Bautista Schurr High School 5 5 4 14
L Isabella Benavides Schurr High School 3 3 1 7
L Micheal Martinez Schurr High School 1 3 5 9
L Nowreen Rahman Schurr High School 1 2 1 4
L Aprille Zenteno Schurr High School 5 4 4 13
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JV Duo Interp SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

J Brianna Fluhrer
William Han Arcadia High School 1 1 2 4

P Brendan Caver
Lilly Leif Crescenta Valley High Scho 5 5 9

D GDP DePerrio
Anika Huynh Gabrielino High School 3 2 1 6

D Jenny Nguyen
Andrew Lieu Gabrielino High School 2 4 3 9

D Nutmeg Luc
Samantha Luc Gabrielino High School 4 3 4 11
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Novice Duo Interp SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

C Calvin Huyen
Nathan Gutierrez Alhambra High School 4 5 5 14

C Cindy Renteria
Jailine Iraheta Alhambra High School 3 3 4 10

C Ethan Spencer
Gerhod Moreno Alhambra High School 3 3 4 10

C James Fukuda
Josh Olsen Alhambra High School 2 1 1 4

J Sean Lee
Stella Cho Arcadia High School 1 2 1 4

J Jefferson Yin
Stephanie Shen Arcadia High School 1 2 4 7

K Caden Yu
Vivian Dinh Arroyo High School 5 3 2 10

K Joanne Quach
Victoria Gonzalez Arroyo High School 5 5 5 15

K Jessica Tran
Michelle Gonzalez Arroyo High School 1 5 5 11

K Phung Che
Tina Lam Arroyo High School 4 3 3 10

K Ashiya Saiyed
Evelyn Lin Arroyo High School 5 5 5 15

K Katherine Huynh
Amy Ly Arroyo High School 5 5 5 15

K Aida Hong
Queennie Ta Arroyo High School 3 4 3 10

K Vivian Hua
Cynthia Tran Arroyo High School 5 5 3 13

D Kayla Dang
Gabriela Barahona Gabrielino High School 3 5 4 12

D Linda Ngo
Kara Ha Gabrielino High School 2 5 2 9

D Jasmine Alfaro
Anny He Gabrielino High School 4 1 5 10

D Deven Bennett
Emily Hoang Gabrielino High School 2 1 1 4

D Elijah Parocha
Nathan Kwan Gabrielino High School 2 5 5 12

D Isaiah Caudillo
Kevin Le Gabrielino High School 1 4 2 7

D Nyle Ussery Brumfield
Stanley Lee Gabrielino High School 4 5 4 13

D Samantha Sortijas
Vicky Lee Gabrielino High School 5 4 2 11

D Hao Huynh
Antonio Lobato Gabrielino High School

D Andy Sove
Chris Lung Gabrielino High School 4 2 2 8

D Kelly Alberto
Caterina Marchionne Gabrielino High School 3 2 3 8

D Idhalia DeLuna
Viri Neri Gabrielino High School 5 3 5 13

D Michael Yu
Benedict Terence Gabrielino High School 3 1 1 5
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Novice Duo Interp SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

D Meng Vong
Leon Tran Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3

D Vanessa Huynh
Denise Trieu Gabrielino High School 4 4 2 10

D Christine T Tran
Brianna Trinh Gabrielino High School 5 4 4 13

D Devin Heng
Brennen Warnes Gabrielino High School 1 2 1 4

D Jackie Sun
Ethan Wong Gabrielino High School 5 4 5 14

D Brittany Tran
Jacqueline Wong Gabrielino High School 5 2 5 12

D David Wong
Dother Wong Gabrielino High School 2 3 3 8

M Estrella Lopez
Rebecca Munguia Garfield High School 2 1 3 6
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JV Expository SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

C Jacquelyn Loi Alhambra High School 4 1 2 7
C Farrah Luu Alhambra High School 4 3 5 12
C Dilagsayini Mylvaganam Alhambra High School 4 4 2 10
J Andrea Brkic Arcadia High School 1 1 4 6
J Caressa Wong Arcadia High School 5 5 5 15
D Hannah Chung Gabrielino High School 2 4 1 7
D Roger Ma Gabrielino High School 2 2 1 5
D Ellen Quan Gabrielino High School 3 5 4 12
D Venisa Wang Gabrielino High School 3 3 3 9
D Julia Yu Gabrielino High School 2 2 3 7
B Melody Chow San Marino High School 5 4 4 13
B Catherine Hou San Marino High School 3 2 3 8
B Britney Yip San Marino High School 1 3 2 6
L Brian Salvanera Schurr High School 1 1 1 3
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Novice Expository SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

C Sarah Tang Alhambra High School 5 2 4 11
C Xiaoye Wang Alhambra High School 4 5 5 14
J Kyla Du Arcadia High School 4 4 1 9
J Helen Gu Arcadia High School 4 1 5 10
D Andrea Chu Gabrielino High School 1 1 2 4
D Auntie Dang Gabrielino High School 2 3 2 7
D Bianca Lee Gabrielino High School 2 1 2 5
D Angelina Liang Gabrielino High School 1 2 1 4
D Caleena Sugiharto Gabrielino High School 2 4 3 9
D Sarah Tang Gabrielino High School 3 3 1 7
D Vivian Tran Gabrielino High School 3 2 4 9
D Wendy Wong Gabrielino High School 1 4 3 8
M Keven Ruiz Garfield High School 5 5 4 14
B Diana Oh San Marino High School 3 3 3 9
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JV International Extemp SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

C Steven (Jia) Huang Alhambra High School 4 4 1 9
J Diana Lam Arcadia High School 5 3 4 12
J Ally Qi Arcadia High School 5 5 5 15
J Fred Wang Arcadia High School 2 4 3 9
P Jacob Matthews Crescenta Valley High Scho 5 4 2 11
D Andrew Lo Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Aaron Ma Gabrielino High School 3 1 5 9
D Jimmy Ma Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Sanjaye Narayan Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Dylan Ngo Gabrielino High School 4 3 2 9
N Tom Cheah San Gabriel High School 1 2 3 6
N Kelly Ho San Gabriel High School 3 5 2 10
N Calvin Phung San Gabriel High School 4 3 3 10
N Jimmy Vuu San Gabriel High School 4 5 4 13
B Dylan Hsaio San Marino High School 5 5 5 15
B Anthony Hu San Marino High School 2 4 5 11
B Alejandra Larriva-Latt San Marino High School 2 3 2 7
L Fidencio Jimenez Schurr High School 3 2 5 10
L Solon Tan Schurr High School 2 2 3 7
L Charles Vuong Schurr High School 3 2 4 9
L Alexander Xia Schurr High School 5 5 4 14
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Novice International Extemp SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

C Katlyn Chiu Alhambra High School 5 2 4 11
C Mark Li Alhambra High School 2 2 1 5
C Moajarra Mosissa Alhambra High School 5 4 2 11
C Andrew Pham Alhambra High School 4 2 3 9
C Ronald Tu Alhambra High School 3 3 2 8
J Justin Chen Arcadia High School 5 5 5 15
J Derek Li Arcadia High School 3 3 3 9
J Justin Lopez Arcadia High School 3 4 3 10
J Michael Tseng Arcadia High School 2 5 3 10
D Andreas Bouffard Gabrielino High School 2 3 2 7
D Michael Chiu Gabrielino High School 4 3 2 9
D Eden Ly Gabrielino High School 4 1 5 10
D Joshua Raymundo Gabrielino High School 1 1 5 7
D Hugo So Gabrielino High School 2 4 1 7
D Ethan Tan Gabrielino High School 3 5 3 11
D David Tiang Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Jason Tran Gabrielino High School 3 2 1 6
D Winfred Wang Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Wesley Yuan Gabrielino High School 2 4 4 10
G Ilene Kung (drop) La Canada High School
G Ashley Medina La Canada High School 5 5 5 15
N Jason Lu San Gabriel High School 5 5 4 14
N Christopher Luu San Gabriel High School 4 4 5 13
N Jenny Luu San Gabriel High School 5 2 2 9
N Sandy Phan San Gabriel High School 1 5 5 11
N Edward Rivera San Gabriel High School 1 1 4 6
N Anthony Tran San Gabriel High School 5 5 4 14
N Ivan Zhang San Gabriel High School 4 3 5 12
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JV Original Prose & Poetry SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

C Marcos Verduzco Alhambra High School 5 5 5 15
D Cory Chaus Gabrielino High School 5 4 5 14
D Chris Chen Gabrielino High School 4 3 4 11
D Wesley Chu Gabrielino High School 4 1 2 7
D Cameron Garcia Gabrielino High School 2 2 2 6
D Natalie Lee Gabrielino High School 3 1 1 5
D Keanu Lim Gabrielino High School 2 3 1 6
D Zach Lopez Gabrielino High School 1 5 3 9
D Primus Juan Nathaniel Gabrielino High School 2 4 4 10
D Kenny Nguyen Gabrielino High School 5 5 5 15
D Lana Phana Gabrielino High School 5 5 2 12
D Anthony Ponce Gabrielino High School 1 1 5 7
D Nelson Scott Gabrielino High School 3 2 1 6
D Scott Shelton Gabrielino High School 5 5 5 15
D Alex Wong Gabrielino High School 4 3 4 11
D Nathan Wu Gabrielino High School 5 2 3 10
D Cloudia Yu Gabrielino High School 1 5 5 11
N Sydney Trieu San Gabriel High School 3 4 3 10
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Novice Original Prose & Poetry SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

C Arbi Bushka Alhambra High School 5 5 5 15
C Tina Meng Alhambra High School 4 4 4 12
C Amy Than Alhambra High School 2 4 4 10
C Wesley Tsai Alhambra High School 4 5 4 13
C Rui Wen Alhambra High School 4 3 5 12
C Derek Wu (drop) Alhambra High School
J Cathy Kim Arcadia High School 5 4 5 14
D Ro Batcheller Gabrielino High School 2 1 2 5
D Annabelle Cook Gabrielino High School 2 1 1 4
D Chris Cordero Gabrielino High School 1 2 1 4
D S Y D Knee Jung Gabrielino High School 1 2 2 5
D Danny Nguyen Gabrielino High School 3 1 3 7
D Jeremy Nguyen Gabrielino High School 1 2 2 5
D Warren Phan Gabrielino High School 3 1 1 5
D Leslie Tran Gabrielino High School 3 3 3 9
D Nicholas Tuong Gabrielino High School 4 4 5 13
D Jared Uenishi Gabrielino High School 1 2 1 4
D Matthew Wong Gabrielino High School 2 3 3 8
D Kevin Yuen Gabrielino High School 3 3 2 8
H Sidney Lim Mark Keppel High School 5 5 3 13
F Iam Pryor Millikan High School 5 5 4 14
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JV US Extemp SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

C Iric Hong Alhambra High School 5 2 5 12
C Preston Hwang Alhambra High School 2 2 4 8
C Kevin Lam Alhambra High School 4 5 1 10
C Anton Thong Alhambra High School 4 3 5 12
J Neal Goyal Arcadia High School 4 4 4 12
J Terra Hyke (drop) Arcadia High School
J Jeff Wang Arcadia High School 5 4 2 11
P Brian Walker Crescenta Valley High Scho 3 2 2 7
D Deandra Du Gabrielino High School 2 4 3 9
D Joey Glenn Gabrielino High School 3 1 4 8
D Alglee Lim Gabrielino High School 2 1 3 6
D Alice Niu Gabrielino High School 1 3 3 7
N Thomas Wang San Gabriel High School 1 3 2 6
B Jennifer Xiao San Marino High School 1 1 1 3
L Jimmy Yee Schurr High School 3 5 1 9
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Novice US Extemp SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

C James Hu Alhambra High School 1 1 4 6
C David Huang Alhambra High School 2 3 3 8
C Kevin Kong Alhambra High School 3 3 4 10
C Bryan Kwong Alhambra High School 1 2 1 4
C Matthew Ng Alhambra High School 3 5 1 9
J Joseph Yang Arcadia High School 3 3 5 11
J Yiming Ye Arcadia High School 2 4 5 11
K Jefferson Diep Arroyo High School 4 5 4 13
K Brian Huang Arroyo High School 5 4 5 14
K Justin Huang Arroyo High School 5 4 2 11
K Iverson Lai Arroyo High School 5 5 3 13
K Elaine Lor Arroyo High School 5 2 5 12
K Ariana Morales Arroyo High School 5 5 5 15
K Michael Nguyen Arroyo High School 1 5 2 8
K Steve Tran Arroyo High School 4 5 4 13
P William Bleveans Crescenta Valley High Scho 2 1 1 4
D F. Imposta Acosta Gabrielino High School 5 1 3 9
D Michael Hong Gabrielino High School 3 1 1 5
D Lloyd Kwan Gabrielino High School 3 3 3 9
G Garrett Culver La Canada High School 4 5 3 12
G Sahil Nandwani La Canada High School 1 1 2 4
G Naomi Stephen La Canada High School 4 2 1 7
N Justin Cheung San Gabriel High School 5 5 5 15
N Jiawei Huang San Gabriel High School 2 5 2 9
N Christian Le San Gabriel High School 2 2 4 8
N Joey Nguyen San Gabriel High School 4 4 5 13
N Justin Quach San Gabriel High School 5 4 5 14
N John San San Gabriel High School 5 3 5 13
L Brandon Hairston Schurr High School 1 2 2 5
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JV Humorous Interp SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

C Eddie Diaz Alhambra High School 5 3 3 11
C Jason Ho (drop) Alhambra High School
C Andy Hua (drop) Alhambra High School
C Patrick Nguyen Alhambra High School 5 4 5 14
J Brianna Fluhrer Arcadia High School 4 1 4 9
J Abraham Gozali Arcadia High School 3 3 2 8
P Elizabeth Szulc Crescenta Valley High Scho 4 1 2 7
D Cory Chaus Gabrielino High School 3 4 4 11
D Cameron Garcia Gabrielino High School 2 1 2 5
D Zach Lopez Gabrielino High School 1 3 1 5
D Alvin Nguyen Gabrielino High School 1 1 4 6
D Kenny Nguyen Gabrielino High School 3 4 3 10
D Nelson Scott Gabrielino High School 1 2 1 4
D Scott Shelton Gabrielino High School 4 5 5 14
D Nathan Wu Gabrielino High School 1 2 2 5
O Suzie Alvarez (drop) La Puente High School
O Bailee Hobbs La Puente High School 3 5 3 11
H Andy Xiang (drop) Mark Keppel High School
N Dion Jiao San Gabriel High School 2 2 1 5
N Alex Zhang San Gabriel High School 4 4 4 12
B Kristine Chelakkat San Marino High School 2 2 3 7
B Melody Chow (drop) San Marino High School
L Brian Salvanera Schurr High School 2 3 1 6
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Novice Humorous SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

C Celine Cheng Alhambra High School 3 2 4 9
C Edith Garcia (drop) Alhambra High School
J Sophia Farooq Arcadia High School 5 5 5 15
J Gabbi Guo Arcadia High School 3 3 1 7
J Caitlin Guyer Arcadia High School 3 3 5 11
D Ro Batcheller Gabrielino High School 4 1 2 7
D Chris Cordero Gabrielino High School 2 4 3 9
D Senin Marshmallow Gabrielino High School 1 5 1 7
D Jeremy Nguyen Gabrielino High School 1 1 2 4
D Warren Phan Gabrielino High School 2 1 3 6
D Matthew Wong Gabrielino High School 5 3 2 10
D Wesley Yuan Gabrielino High School 3 3 3 9
D Kevin Yuen Gabrielino High School 2 1 2 5
O Jennica Oseguera La Puente High School 4 2 3 9
O Morgan Padilla La Puente High School 5 5 5 15
O Daniel Reyes La Puente High School 2 5 5 12
H Andy Lau Mark Keppel High School 4 2 4 10
H Stanley lin Mark Keppel High School 5 5 5 15
H vivian Zhang Mark Keppel High School 5 5 5 15
F Dania Morales (drop) Millikan High School
N Jennifer Cheung San Gabriel High School 5 4 5 14
N Henry Gip San Gabriel High School 5 5 5 15
N Ricky Jiao San Gabriel High School 5 5 4 14
N Ricky Le San Gabriel High School 5 4 5 14
N Ryan Lei San Gabriel High School 5 5 4 14
N Joseph San San Gabriel High School 5 5 5 15
B Xenthea Fung-Bernal (drop) San Marino High School
B Audrey Yang San Marino High School 5 5 5 15
L Ella Dario Schurr High School 5 5 5 15
L Kassidy Garrison Schurr High School 1 2 1 4
L Victoria Nava Schurr High School 4 4 5 13
L Kane Tenorio Schurr High School 1 5 1 7
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JV Impromptu SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

C Iric Hong Alhambra High School 5 2 3 10
C Preston Hwang Alhambra High School 5 4 4 13
C Anton Thong Alhambra High School 2 3 5 10
J Neal Goyal Arcadia High School 5 4 5 14
J Ivy Hsu Arcadia High School 1 5 4 10
J William Kyi Arcadia High School 1 2 2 5
J Diana Lam Arcadia High School 4 1 2 7
J Emma Li Arcadia High School 3 2 1 6
K Xueer Lan Arroyo High School 5 5 5 15
D Wesley Chu Gabrielino High School 5 3 5 13
D Samantha Lasagna Gabrielino High School 5 5 5 15
D Daniel Luau Gabrielino High School 4 5 5 14
D Aaron Ma Gabrielino High School 3 5 4 12
D Jimmy Ma Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Sanjaye Narayan Gabrielino High School 2 1 2 5
D Anthony Ponce Gabrielino High School 4 5 5 14
D Randell Ramos Gabrielino High School 5 5 5 15
D Energy Tran Gabrielino High School 5 5 5 15
D Venisa Wang Gabrielino High School 5 5 5 15
D Alex Wong Gabrielino High School 5 5 5 15
E Julia Jaynes Long Beach Polytechnic Hig 2 5 3 10
H Emanuel Acosta Mark Keppel High School 5 5 5 15
H Nathan Huynh Mark Keppel High School 5 5 5 15
H Celeste Mendez (drop) Mark Keppel High School 5
H Ivan Phu Mark Keppel High School 3 5 5 13
N Tom Cheah San Gabriel High School 1 2 1 4
N Kelly Ho San Gabriel High School 2 2 2 6
N Calvin Phung San Gabriel High School 4 3 4 11
N Jimmy Vuu San Gabriel High School 4 4 2 10
B Dylan Hsaio San Marino High School 5 1 4 10
B Alejandra Larriva-Latt San Marino High School 3 1 1 5
B Chunbill Liu San Marino High School 5 5 3 13
B Jennifer Xiao San Marino High School 2 4 3 9
L Fidencio Jimenez Schurr High School 5 4 5 14
L Solon Tan Schurr High School 1 3 1 5
L Charles Vuong Schurr High School 3 5 5 13
L Alexander Xia (drop) Schurr High School
L Jimmy Yee Schurr High School 5 3 3 11
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Novice Impromptu SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

C Syrus Bunchongchtr Alhambra High School 5 5 3 13
C Matthew S. Chan Alhambra High School 4 1 1 6
C Hao Deng Alhambra High School 5 5 5 15
C James Geng Alhambra High School 5 5 5 15
C Misael Goardado (drop) Alhambra High School
C Katherine Gong Alhambra High School 5 3 3 11
C David Huang Alhambra High School 5 3 2 10
C Wei Wei Hung Alhambra High School 1 2 5 8
C Kenny Huynh Alhambra High School 4 5 4 13
C Justin Judoprawiro Alhambra High School 5 5 5 15
C Kevin Kong Alhambra High School 4 4 3 11
C Kassandra Ledesma Alhambra High School 5 5 4 14
C Jack Li Alhambra High School 5 5 5 15
C Mark Li Alhambra High School 1 2 2 5
C Wilson Luong Alhambra High School 5 5 3 13
C Tina Meng Alhambra High School 2 1 5 8
C Matthew Ng Alhambra High School 5 5 5 15
C Andrew Pham Alhambra High School 1 5 4 10
C Kimberly Pham Alhambra High School 2 2 4 8
C Angel Plascencia Alhambra High School 5 5 5 15
C Jamie Risch Alhambra High School 5 4 5 14
C Klemens Saputra Alhambra High School 4 5 5 14
C Jada Thoele Alhambra High School 4 5 2 11
C Ronald Tu Alhambra High School 4 3 5 12
J David Chen Arcadia High School 4 3 2 9
J Michael Georgian Arcadia High School 2 3 1 6
J Justin Lopez Arcadia High School 2 2 4 8
J Myron Mageswaran Arcadia High School 3 1 3 7
J Sara Maung Arcadia High School 5 1 1 7
J Stephanie Shen Arcadia High School 3 2 1 6
J Morgan Yazdi Arcadia High School 4 4 1 9
J Yiming Ye Arcadia High School 3 1 2 6
K Phung Che Arroyo High School 2 5 5 12
K Jefferson Diep Arroyo High School 5 5 5 15
K Alex Ly Arroyo High School 5 5 5 15
K Monzarrath Mendoza Arroyo High School 1 5 5 11
K Ariana Morales Arroyo High School 5 5 5 15
P Miranda Li Crescenta Valley High Scho 5 1 1 7
P Kelsey Mittelman Crescenta Valley High Scho 5 2 2 9
P Shaina Shah Crescenta Valley High Scho 5 5 5 15
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Novice Impromptu SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

D F. Imposta Acosta Gabrielino High School 5 4 2 11
D Andrea Chu Gabrielino High School 5 5 5 15
D Michael Hong Gabrielino High School 2 5 3 10
D Eden Ly Gabrielino High School 3 5 3 11
D Joshua Raymundo Gabrielino High School 1 2 4 7
D Ethan Tan Gabrielino High School 2 4 4 10
D David Tiang Gabrielino High School 3 3 1 7
M Chloe Romero Garfield High School 5 5 5 15
G Garrett Culver La Canada High School 5 3 5 13
G Ilene Kung (drop) La Canada High School
G Ashley Medina La Canada High School 5 5 5 15
G Sahil Nandwani La Canada High School 5 4 1 10
G Annika Russell La Canada High School 3 1 1 5
G Cole Weinstein La Canada High School 4 5 5 14
O Alejandro Villegas La Puente High School 1 5 2 8
H Albert Aguilar Mark Keppel High School 5 5 5 15
H Kelly Chen Mark Keppel High School 5 5 5 15
H Evan Cheng Mark Keppel High School 1 1 5 7
H Caitlin Tieu Mark Keppel High School 3 5 5 13
F Iam Pryor Millikan High School 5 5 5 15
Q Jessica Sun (drop) Oxford School
N Jiawei Huang San Gabriel High School 3 4 5 12
N Jason Lu San Gabriel High School 3 5 3 11
N Christopher Luu San Gabriel High School 5 5 5 15
N Jenny Luu San Gabriel High School 2 2 4 8
N Joey Nguyen San Gabriel High School 5 5 5 15
N Sandy Phan San Gabriel High School 5 1 5 11
N Justin Quach San Gabriel High School 5 4 5 14
N Edward Rivera San Gabriel High School 1 2 4 7
N John San San Gabriel High School 5 5 5 15
N Ivan Zhang San Gabriel High School 5 4 5 14
B Eric Deng San Marino High School 2 3 3 8
B Anthony Ma (drop) San Marino High School
L Hector Bautista (drop) Schurr High School
L Brandon Hairston Schurr High School 1 3 2 6
L Lesley Perez Schurr High School 5 5 5 15
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JV Oratorical Interp SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

C Andrew Kao Alhambra High School 4 2 2 8
C Kenny Lam (drop) Alhambra High School
C Rodger Lee Alhambra High School 2 3 1 6
C Stella Lin Alhambra High School 1 5 5 11
C Ezza Munir (drop) Alhambra High School
C Jennifer Sang Nguyen Alhambra High School 4 5 5 14
J Tara Agahi Arcadia High School 3 4 4 11
J Jonathan Nguyen Arcadia High School 5 4 5 14
J Ally Qi Arcadia High School 3 4 4 11
J Breanna Qin Arcadia High School 5 4 2 11
P Jacob Matthews Crescenta Valley High Scho 1 1 2 4
P Cameron Tenner Crescenta Valley High Scho 1 4 1 6
I Pei Julie Lin Flintridge Sacred Heart Acad 5 5 5 15
I Mia Lynn Vega Flintridge Sacred Heart Acad 5 5 5 15
I Jianing Wendy Zhou Flintridge Sacred Heart Acad 5 5 5 15

D Chris Chen Gabrielino High School 2 2 5 9
D Joey Glenn Gabrielino High School 2 1 4 7
D Anika Huynh Gabrielino High School 1 1 5 7
D Natalie Lee Gabrielino High School 3 2 1 6
D Sylvia Lee Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Andrew Lieu Gabrielino High School 2 5 2 9
D Nutmeg Luc Gabrielino High School 5 2 3 10
D Samantha Luc Gabrielino High School 5 3 3 11
D Roger Ma Gabrielino High School 2 1 1 4
D Dylan Ngo Gabrielino High School 4 3 3 10
D Azalea Orozco Gabrielino High School 3 2 3 8
O Heidi Zapata La Puente High School 5 3 3 11
H Carmen Chen Mark Keppel High School 5 5 5 15
N Eric Hong San Gabriel High School 3 3 2 8
N Robert Lam San Gabriel High School 4 5 5 14
N Kyle Qi San Gabriel High School 5 5 4 14
N Nick Yeh San Gabriel High School 4 5 4 13
L Neyra Patricio (drop) Schurr High School
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JV Original Oratory SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

C Sara Castro Alhambra High School 5 1 2 8
C Nate Garcia Alhambra High School 5 5 5 15
C Taylor Thomas Alhambra High School 4 4 2 10
D GDP DePerrio Gabrielino High School 1 2 5 8
D MKM K. Martin Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Sarah Preston Gabrielino High School 2 5 3 10
D Diego Ramirez Gabrielino High School 2 3 4 9
D May Tang Gabrielino High School 3 4 1 8
N Timothy Heng San Gabriel High School 4 5 5 14
N Sydney Trieu San Gabriel High School 5 5 5 15
B Britney Yip San Marino High School 5 3 4 12
B Howard Yuan San Marino High School 5 5 5 15
B Kaiqi Zheng (drop) San Marino High School
L Cecy Campos (drop) Schurr High School
L Alondra Gomez Schurr High School 3 2 3 8

Saturday, Nov 15, 2014 01:48PM SCDL Fall Novice 2014 Page 1



JV Thematic Interp SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

D Hannah Chung Gabrielino High School 2 1 3 6
D Megan Luong Gabrielino High School 4 5 5 14
D Primus Juan Nathaniel Gabrielino High School 3 3 5 11
D Jenny Nguyen Gabrielino High School 2 5 5 12
D Jady Ojeda Gabrielino High School 1 5 4 10
D Lana Phana Gabrielino High School 3 2 2 7
D Cloudia Yu Gabrielino High School 1 4 1 6
B Catherine Hou (drop) San Marino High School
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JV Original Advocacy SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

C Ada Duong Alhambra High School 5 5 5 15
C Dilagsayini Mylvaganam Alhambra High School 5 2 4 11
J Sharne Sun Arcadia High School 5 5 5 15
J Jean Wu Arcadia High School 2 5 5 12
D Deandra Du Gabrielino High School 4 2 3 9
D Josiephine Duong Gabrielino High School 1 1 2 4
D Alglee Lim Gabrielino High School 3 4 5 12
D Keanu Lim Gabrielino High School 5 4 3 12
D Andrew Lo Gabrielino High School 4 3 4 11
D Alice Niu Gabrielino High School 5 5 1 11
D Ellen Quan Gabrielino High School 5 5 5 15
D Brenda Wong Gabrielino High School 2 5 5 12
D Julia Yu Gabrielino High School 1 1 2 4
N Thomas Wang San Gabriel High School 3 5 5 13
L Eliana Valencia Schurr High School 5 3 1 9
L Melissa Vazquez Schurr High School 5 5 5 15
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Novice Original Advocacy SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

C Katlyn Chiu Alhambra High School 5 5 4 14
C Celine Chung Alhambra High School 4 5 4 13
C James Hu (drop) Alhambra High School 5 4
C Katrina Luu Alhambra High School 5 5 5 15
C Faustine Nathaniel Alhambra High School 5 5 5 15
C Jessika Wang Alhambra High School 2 1 2 5
J Sophia Chi Arcadia High School 5 4 5 14
J Stella Cho Arcadia High School 3 5 2 10
J Vicky Jin Arcadia High School 3 1 1 5
J Sean Lee Arcadia High School 3 4 2 9
J Allison Ou Arcadia High School 2 3 4 9
J Michael Tseng Arcadia High School 4 5 1 10
D Lloyd Kwan Gabrielino High School 1 2 5 8
D Jason Tran Gabrielino High School 4 3 1 8
D Leslie Tran Gabrielino High School 1 1 5 7
D Winfred Wang Gabrielino High School 1 4 3 8
D Dother Wong Gabrielino High School 5 3 5 13
G Naomi Stephen La Canada High School 2 2 5 9
N Jazmin Campos San Gabriel High School 5 2 3 10
B Tiger Liu San Marino High School 5 5 3 13
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Novice Oratorical Interp SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

C Jessica Chau Alhambra High School 2 5 2 9
C Eliana Wu Chen Alhambra High School 5 2 3 10
C Cindy Fan Alhambra High School 5 1 1 7
C Nathan Giang Alhambra High School 1 3 1 5
C Elton Ho Alhambra High School 5 1 5 11
C Vicki Huang Alhambra High School 3 4 3 10
C Jennifer T. Nguyen Alhambra High School 4 5 5 14
C Charlotte Ong Alhambra High School 5 5 3 13
C Emily Tran Alhambra High School 4 2 4 10
C Kim Tran Alhambra High School 3 2 5 10
C Shirley Tsai Alhambra High School 5 5 4 14
C Elaine Wong Alhambra High School 2 5 5 12
C Derek Wu Alhambra High School 5 3 3 11
C Amanda Yuan Alhambra High School 2 1 1 4
J Frances Aguilar Arcadia High School 2 2 2 6
J Cathy Kim Arcadia High School 2 5 5 12
J Hester Liu Arcadia High School 5 5 5 15
J Arizah Saif Arcadia High School 5 5 5 15
J Karen Thai Arcadia High School 3 5 3 11
J Arianna Togelang Arcadia High School 1 2 2 5
K Caroline Huynh Arroyo High School 5 4 5 14
K Joanna Truong Arroyo High School 5 5 5 15
P William Bleveans Crescenta Valley High Scho 5 5 5 15
I Chelsea Cheung Flintridge Sacred Heart Acad 5 5 4 14
I Meiqing (Maggie) Gao Flintridge Sacred Heart Acad 5 5 4 14
I Jiyao (Amy) Yang Flintridge Sacred Heart Acad 5 3 5 13
I Wangyue (Angie) Zhao Flintridge Sacred Heart Acad 5 5 5 15

D Natalie Campos Gabrielino High School 2 4 2 8
D Richelle Chow Gabrielino High School 1 3 1 5
D Annabelle Cook Gabrielino High School 1 4 1 6
D A Y Lssa Gu Gabrielino High School 3 5 2 10
D S Y D Knee Jung Gabrielino High School 4 1 2 7
D Kay LAN Kha Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Bianca Lee Gabrielino High School 2 1 5 8
D Victoria Nea Gabrielino High School 3 2 1 6
D Danny Nguyen Gabrielino High School 4 3 2 9
D Elijah Parocha Gabrielino High School 3 1 4 8
D Alice Shen Gabrielino High School 5 5 5 15
D Hugo So Gabrielino High School 4 4 4 12
D Kay LIN Tran Gabrielino High School 1 2 3 6
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Novice Oratorical Interp SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

D Vivian Tran Gabrielino High School 3 3 4 10
D Jared Uenishi Gabrielino High School 4 3 3 10
D Wendy Wong Gabrielino High School 1 4 5 10
H Kevin Cheung Mark Keppel High School 5 5 5 15
N Abigail Garcia San Gabriel High School 4 5 5 14
N Matthew Luu San Gabriel High School 5 5 5 15
N Ernest Tse San Gabriel High School 5 5 5 15
N Leo Yue San Gabriel High School 5 4 5 14
B Rosaline Chow San Marino High School 5 5 5 15
B Alex Jiang (drop) San Marino High School
B Sabella Singh (drop) San Marino High School
B Janice Wan (drop) San Marino High School
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Novice Original Oratory SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

C Angie Duong Alhambra High School 5 5 5 15
C Queenie Lam Alhambra High School 5 3 4 12
C Joseph Ney-Jun Alhambra High School 2 1 1 4
C Belinda Olmeda Alhambra High School 2 1 3 6
C Jasmine Thai Alhambra High School 5 2 4 11
J Derek Li Arcadia High School 3 5 3 11
J Victor Luo Arcadia High School 1 2 1 4
J Sydney Tran Arcadia High School 4 3 5 12
J Joseph Yang Arcadia High School 4 2 5 11
J Lucy Zhang Arcadia High School 4 5 1 10
I Yijun (Iris) Sui Flintridge Sacred Heart Acad 5 5 5 15

D Andreas Bouffard Gabrielino High School 5 5 4 14
D Michael Chiu Gabrielino High School 3 4 3 10
D Auntie Dang Gabrielino High School 1 1 2 4
D Angelina Liang Gabrielino High School 1 3 1 5
D Stephanie Foo Yeah Gabrielino High School 2 4 2 8
M Brian Quintero Garfield High School 5 5 5 15
M Maite Morales Rodriguez (dr Garfield High School 5
O Susana Garcia La Puente High School 4 3 5 12
F Ernesto Balderrama Millikan High School 5 5 5 15
N Emily Su San Gabriel High School 5 5 5 15
N Brian Tong San Gabriel High School 5 4 5 14
B Alec Chang San Marino High School 5 5 5 15
B Phibi Duong San Marino High School 1 1 2 4
B Tiffany Ho San Marino High School 5 4 4 13
B Brianna Kumar San Marino High School 5 5 5 15
B Vincent Li San Marino High School 2 2 5 9
B Joyce Liang San Marino High School 3 5 3 11
B Tiffany Shi San Marino High School 3 5 2 10
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Novice Thematic Interp SCDL Fall Novice 2014
Code Name School Prelims

J Holly Hao Arcadia High School 5 4 5 14
J Sydney Pickering Arcadia High School 5 5 5 15
J Estelle Rai Arcadia High School 5 2 4 11
D Elizabeth Campos Gabrielino High School 2 3 1 6
D J Nice Chen Gabrielino High School 1 5 1 7
D Janet Han Gabrielino High School 1 3 5 9
D Iffy Lau Gabrielino High School 3 1 2 6
D Caleena Sugiharto Gabrielino High School 2 2 2 6
D Sarah Tang Gabrielino High School 4 4 4 12
D Nicholas Tuong Gabrielino High School 4 5 3 12
B Cat Lee San Marino High School 3 1 3 7
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